03 Aralik 2022 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.SOLIDO HERMANOS
2 2BREEZEHILL (Kosmaz)
3  3.SUPER SWEET
4  4.SESTOELEMENTO (Kosmaz)
5 5YASAM
6 6.KIMONO (Kosmaz)
7  7.COLONEL
8 8.SEPTEMBER
9 9.GALEYAN (Kosmaz)
10 10.BEBECITO (Kosmaz)
11 11.FLYING MACHINE (Kosmaz)
12 12.LADY YUKSEL
13 13 KRISTOFF (Kosmaz)
14 14.LSAIN TROY (Kosmaz)
15 15.KING OF TURF (Kosmaz)

1.)63.000 &
1)18.113 ¢
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Kayitlar

Handikap 14/H2

2))25.200 ¢
2)7245¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MENDIP (USA) - HEAVENS HELP (USA)
ENGLISH CHANNEL (USA) - TAMT (IRE)
SUPER SAVER (USA) - BVPOWERVENT (USA)
LION HEART (USA) - ADAGULU
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - CAT INTHEHAT
KULOGLU- RAIN GODDESS
WOLF PRINCE- ENE
WOLF PRINCE- LOLION
LION HEART (USA) - GASPERNI
PLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - CH BOVB
TOROK (IRE) - SENSIBLE
PAPA CLEM (USA) - FLYING QUEEN
PYRAMOS - RACING HEART* (USA)
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - KOFA (IRE)
BANKNOTE (GB) - SUPERFOMVER

Siklet
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1400 Sentetik
3.)12.600 ¢
3.)3623¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

GUL. YANIK T.OZTURK TIMUR
GUN. SOYUPAK B.AY
N. ARI. KURTEL H.YUZBASI
GUL. YANIK C.KATI
BIL. A/CI B.AVCI
MUR. CELIK AG.GONULTAS
NED. AKAGUNDUZ D.ERGIN
MEL. GORGUN S.GOKGE
CEMNARIN S.DURGUC
SEM KATI T.OZTURK TIMUR
OME. USLU HUS.CAKMAK
ALP. YUKSEL ORK. OZELCANAT
MUS. CANDIR H.SIMSEK
BAH. GELIS TSIT
OME. USLU HUS.CAKMAK

istanbul Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

HP Son6Y.
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4)6.300 &
4)1811+%

637631
1534
1673
443734
62152
613392
03315
37314
682362
738625
623337
553446
566
490765
76579

Son Kosu Tarihi
23.11.2022
17.10.2022
26.10.2022
21.10.2022
11.11.2022
24.11.2022
30.10.2022
11.11.2022
16.11.2022
30.11.2022
20.10.2022
07.11.2022
19.11.2022
11.11.2022
17.11.2022



